
Pricelist

OUTDOOR

Silver Haze 

LemonHaze

GREENHOUSE

Kali Mist

Blue Diesel 

Pineapple Express

INDOOR R120/G
Blue Cheese 

Strawberry Kush

SHROOMS

Rusty White

Amazonian

Golden Teachers 

Penis Envy

CHOCOLATE SHROOMS

DAB & SHATTER

MINIMUM ORDER 5G

 WHATSAPP TEXT ONLY

 

MONDAY - SUNDAY

08:00 - 21:00

5G

10G

15G

20G

25G

30G

50G

100G

250G

1KG

2KG

5KG

R100

R150

R250

R300

R350

R400

R500

R1000

R2500

R9000

R17,000

R30,000

O U T D O O R  S T R A I N S

G R E E N H O U S E  S T R A I N S

5G

10G

15G

20G

25G

30G

50G

100G

250G

1KG

2KG

5KG

R150

R200

R300

R350

R400

R500

R600

R1200

R3000

R10,000

R18,000

R40,000

M E N U

R300/g

5g+ 

10g+

R250

R200

 

R250

R300

 

2g

3g

EDIBLES

R100/g

Pocket Rockets 

Gummies

Lolly Pops

RULES & REGULATIONS

NO UNDER 18S ALLOWED TO BUY

GET A REFERRAL CODE BEFORE

 FOWARDING OUR NUMBER

 THEHIGHEFFECT19

 

 


